
2019-2020 Wind Ensemble Rehearsal/Concert Schedule 
 
Normal Rehearsals: 
Wind Ensemble: ​2:30-5:00pm​ on Mondays and Thursdays 
 
Uniform: 
Wind Ensemble (informal): ​Aloha shirt/dress, black slacks, black socks, and black shoes 
Wind Ensemble (formal 1): ​Black tux coat, white tux shirt, black tie/slacks/socks/dress shoes 
Wind Ensemble (formal 2): ​Black concert dress with appropriate footwear 
 
Mandatory Wind Ensemble Rehearsals ​(for all students): 
Q2: 11/25, 12/2, 12/5, 12/9 ​(plus 12/12 if needed) 
Q3: 2/24, 2/27, 3/2, 3/5 
Q4: 3/23, 3/30, 4/2, 4/4, 4/6, 4/20, 4/23, 4/27, 4/30, 5/4, 5/7, 5/11, 5/14, 5/18 
 
Wind Ensemble Performances: 
 
Friday, December 6, 2019 
Fall Feeder School Concert 
KKHS Performing Arts Center 
6:30pm, Call: 3:30pm 
 
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 
Winter Concert 
Queen Kaahumanu Center 
7:00pm, Call: 6:00pm  
 
Saturday, December 14, 2019 
Winter Concert 
KKHS Performing Arts Center 
6:30pm, Call: 5:30pm 
 
Friday, March 6, 2020 
Upcountry Music Festival 
KKHS Performing Arts Center 
6:30pm, Call: 3:30pm 
 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 
23rd Annual Spring Concert 
Maui Arts & Cultural Center 
7:00pm, Bus from KKHS after lunch 
 
Saturday, May 2, 2020 
Maui District HS Music Festival 
MHS Gym 
7:00pm, Call: TBA 
 
Saturday, May 16, 2020 
Aloha Concert 
KKHS Performing Arts Center 
6:30pm, Call: 5:00pm 
 
Wednesday, May 20, 2020 
KKHS Graduation 
KKHS Stadium 
6:00pm, Call: 5:00pm 

 
Band Booster Parent Meetings: All music program parents 
welcome! 
Thursday, August 15 - 6pm at the KKHS Bandroom 
Monday, October 14 - 6pm at the KKHS Bandroom 
Monday, February 10 - 6pm at the KKHS Bandroom 
Monday, March 30 - 6pm at the KKHS Bandroom 


